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Technical Data

See the table of  "Dimensions".

Pump name

1 Fluid

PH v alue

Liquid temperature

Density

Vapour pressure

Kin. v iscosity

Weight %

Static head

Inlet pressure

Altitude

Av ailable sy stem NPSH

2

3

6

4

5

7

8

9

K

kg/m³

mm²/s

Requested data

m³/h

m

kPa

kPa

Manuf acturer

Pump ty pe

Design

Impeller Dia. Max.

Designed

Min.

Self -Priming

Speed

Max Working Pressure

Operating

Max-

Min-

Flow

No. of  Stage

Operating

- (Qmax.)

- (Qmin.)

HeadShut-of f  head

Pump

Shaf t power

Max. Shaf t Power at max. impeller

Ef f iciency

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP-Non-clog

1

327

327

327

168

30

18.5

32.7

14.40

rpm

kPa

mm

mm

mm

m³/h

m³/h

m³/h

m

m

mkW

kW

%

329.37kPa

EDKM

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Materials

34

33

35

Remarks

m

100 DL 515

Water, clean

0

00

0

Solids

293

1000

2.2

10

7

1000

1

Frequency 50

SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP-N

Yes

10K

Motor

Manuf acturer EDKM Std.

Specif ic design Submersible dry  ty pe / 50 Hz / Pole pairs 2

1450rpm

Rated power kW 15

Speed

Electric v oltage V 380

Electric current A 30

3~

IP68Degree of  protection

DL 515_380_Three phase

Frame size

Flow

Number of  pumps

Head 0m

Connection

JIS

100 DL 515

Number of  poles

Ty pe

Weight; motor

Pump name

Env ironmental temperature

Total weight kg

Hz

Insulation class F

0kg

4

Phases

290K

1450

1 / 0Reserv e/

Suction side

Connection Discharge side

m

Required NPSH



Performance curve
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Pump name

1

Static head

2

3

Requested data

m³/h

m

Impeller Dia. Designed

Speed

Operating Flow

Pump

327

rpm

mmm³/h

100 DL 515

0

0

Frequency 50

Flow

Head 0m Hz

Head

Shaft power P2

Efficiency

Ø 327

62.9%
  Eff.

0 m

0 kW

0 %0 m³/h

Ø 327 (P2)

0 m

0 kW

0 %0 m³/h

Ø 327

0 m

0 kW

0 %0 m³/h
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Operating Head m

Test standard: ISO 9906-Annex A Water, clean [100%] ; 293K; 998.3kg/m³; 1mm²/s



Dimensions
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Pump name 100 DL 515

A 741

B 441

C 520

CL 10

D 221

E 415

F 330

H 954

J 310

L1 205

Weight kg 230 kg

A 741

B 441

C 520

CL 10

D 221

E 415

F 330

H 954

J 310

L1 205

Weight kg 230 kg

mm

DA 100

DD 15

DE 175

DF 210

DG 151

DN Num 8

DT 20

mm mmSuction sidePump dimensions Discharge side



Construction
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Pump name 100 DL 515


